		COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
OMB No. 0851-0027 (eps.) \$537/30027 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereol. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Antonio Martinez, Jr. Kenneth E. Rhone Joseph A. Fanella Raymond G. Darda David M. Hsia Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Antonio Martinez, Jr. Kenneth E. Rhone Joseph A. Fanella Raymond G. Darda David M. Hsia Additional name(s) of conveying pertyles) attached? To yes to lot not assignment 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Change of Name Other Security Agreement Change of Name City: Warrenville Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 Additional numbers attached? Application number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 Additional numbers attached? A Patent No.(s) S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Demnis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: Law Offices 2-W Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 Do Not USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signlar to the code of the space if paying by deposit account) Signlar to the set of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	S OILL!				
1. Name of conveying party(les): Antonio Martinez, Jr. Kerneth E. Rhone Joseph A. Fanella Raymond G. Darda David M. Hsia Additional name(s) of conveying perty(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Additional name(s) of conveying perty(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Additional name(s) of conveying perty(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Additional name(s) of conveying perty(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Additional name(s) Street Address: _4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: State:	Tab settings	Places record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying partytes. Ir. Kenneth E. Rhone Joseph A. Fanella Raymond G. Darda David M. Hsia Additional name(s) of conveying partytes) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No 3. Nature of conveying partytes) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip; 60555 Execution Date: 10/21/02 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: Law Offices 2-W 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	a New and address of receiving party(ies)				
Antonio Martinez, Jr. Kenneth E. Rhone Joseph A. Fanella Raymond G. Darda David M. Hsia Additional name(e) of conveying pertyles) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Assignment City: Warrenville State: Illinois _Zip: 60555 Street Address: _Law Offices 2-W Additional name(e) & address(e) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No Additional name(e) & address(e) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No Additional name(e) & address(e) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No Additional name(e) & address(e) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No Additional name(e) & address(e) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No Additional name(e) & address(e) attached? \(\frac{1}{2} \) Yes \(\frac{1}{2} \) No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Demnis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: _Law Offices 2-W Street Address: _Law Offices 2-W Street Address: _Law Offices 2-W Street Address: _Law Offices 2-W Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 8. Deposit account number: Authorized to be charged to deposit account Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Do Not use this space (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Street No.(a) Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski. Shape	Name of conveying party(ies):	International Engine Intellectual Property				
Joseph A. Fanella Raymond G. Darda David M. Hsia Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐ Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Antonio Martinez, Jr. Kenneth E. Rhone	artinez Ir. Kenneth E. Rhone				
Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 50555 Execution Date: 10/21/02 Additional name(s) & address(s) attached? Yes No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 Do Not use this space (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) To the bast of my knowledge and belief, the foreigning information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski. Street Address: 1801 Winfield Road 1/8/03 Signate Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road 1/8/03 Signate Date		Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W				
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment						
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🕞 Yes 🐔 No					
Security Agreement Change of Name P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Patent No.(s) S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name. Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski						
Other Change of Name P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 Execution Date: 10/21/02 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski	The Manager	Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road				
Execution Date: 10/21/02 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? No.(s) Additional numbers attached? No.(s) Additional numbers attached? No.(s) Additional numbers attached? No.(s) Additional number of application and patents involved: No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 8. Deposit account number: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signal Fre Date		1				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski 1/8/03 Signature Date	Other	City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 Additional numbers attached? Yes (2) No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski 1/8/03 Signature Date	Execution Date: 10/21/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the opposition of the page if paying by deposit account) A Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 Additional numbers attached? A Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	- to the templor (e)					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/281,839 Additional numbers attached? Ves No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski	4. Application number(s) of patent transfer with a new app	lication, the execution date of the application is:				
Additional numbers attached? Yes 1 No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski 1/8/03 Signature 1/8/03 Date		B. Patent No.(s)				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	A. Patent Application No.(5) 10/281,839					
Street Address:	Additional numbers attached? 🖵 Yes 🖼 No					
Concerning document should be mailed. Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ (Attach duplicate (37 CFR 3.41)\$ (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account) 14-0603 (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)	- u v motopte involved' L L					
Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski City: Signature Cathi Majewski City: Signature 1/8/03 Cathi Majewski Date	concerning document should be mailed.	7. Tatal for (37 CER 3.41)				
Internal Address: Law Offices 2-W Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 8. Deposit account number: 14-0603 P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski 1/8/03 Signature Date	Name: Dennis Kelly Sullivan	\				
Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signature 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account) To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signature Signature One of this page If paying by deposit account)	•	-				
Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signature 1/8/03 Date	Internal Address: Law Offices 2-44	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forecoping information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signature 1/8/03 Date		a Parasit account number				
P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Cathi Majewski Signature Signature 1/8/03 Date		8, Deposit account notices.				
P.O. Box 1488 City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60555 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signature Cathi Majewski Signature Signature Do NOT USE THIS SPACE 1/8/03 Date	Street Address: 4201 Winfield Road	- 14-0603				
City: Warrenville State: Illinois Zip: 60333 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Cathi Majewski Signature Signature Date	P.O. Box 1488					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Signature 1/8/03 Date	City: Warrenville State: Illinois zip: 60555	(Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Cathi Majewski Signature Date						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the true copy of the original document. Cathi Majewski Cathi Majewski Signature Date	9. Statement and signature.					
Cathi Majewski Cathi Majewski Signature 1/8/03 Date	To the hest of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the same					
Cathi Majewski Signature Date	is a true copy of the original document.	161 TH A 16				
Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing A section of the s	Cathi Majewski					
	Name of Person Signing	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 4				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

D-5315

JOINT ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, (1) Antonio Martinez, Jr.; (2) Joseph A. Fanella; (3) David M. Hsia; (4) Kenneth E. Rhone; and (5) Raymond G. Darda

residing, respectively, at (1) 5632 W. Gunnison, Chicago, IL 60630; (2) 2370 Woodside Dr., Carpentersville, IL 60110; (3) 66 E. Lincoln Ave., Villa Park, IL 60139; (4) 162 Gregory St., Apt. 162E, Aurora, IL 60504; and (5) 3525 Sunny Side, Brookfield, IL 60513

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNORS) have invented certain new and useful improvements in INTERNATIONAL Docket No. D-5315 entitled:

Control Of Multiple Electronically Controlled Components

, 2002; (4) on the day of	Patent in the United States, said application having a SIGNORS respectively on (1) on the day of, 2002; (3) on the day of, 2002; (5) on the day of
2002	
or is identified subsequent to filling in the Office 15 28 72 filed 10 28 02	States Patent and Trademark Office as Serial No.
WHEREAS, INTERNATIONAL ENGINE I corporation existing under the laws of the State of	INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMPANY, LLC, a Illinois, (hereinafter referred to as INTERNATIONAL) field Road, Warrenville, Illinois 60555 is desirous of the aforesaid invention or inventions, and any Letters

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration received by ASSIGNORS from INTERNATIONAL, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by ASSIGNORS, ASSIGNORS do hereby sell, assign, and transfer to INTERNATIONAL said invention or inventions, said application, divisional applications thereof, continuation applications thereof and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and any foreign country which may be granted therefor, and any reissue or reissues, or extension or extensions thereof, together with the right to file applications in, and to acquire or the Patent in, all countries foreign to the United States in the name of INTERNATIONAL or as it may direct, and to claim for such foreign applications and Letters Patent the priority date of filing of the said international or United States application under the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property or the European Patent Convention in the countries in which it applies.

ASSIGNORS hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States on said invention or inventions or resulting from said application, or any division or divisions or continuations thereof to INTERNATIONAL as assignee of the entire interest.

ASSIGNORS hereby authorize INTERNATIONAL to insert the dates of execution of said application.

PATENT REEL: 013346 FRAME: 0389

D-5315

ASSIGNORS do hereby covenant that they have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that they have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.

ASSIGNORS further covenant that they will, at any time, upon request, execute and deliver any and all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or inventions, or any Letters Patent that may be granted therefor in any country in INTERNATIONAL, and that if INTERNATIONAL desires to secure a division, reissue, reexamination, or renewal of any such Letters Patent, that a disclaimer relating thereto should be filed, or make application for a corresponding patent in any foreign country, that they will, upon request, sign all papers, make all rightful oaths, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such division, reissue, reexamination, or extension and the procuring thereof, or for the filing of such disclaimer or foreign patent application without further compensation, but at the expense of INTERNATIONAL.

ASSIGNORS do further covenant and agree that they will, at any time, upon request, communicate to INTERNATIONAL any facts relating to said invention or inventions and Letters Patent, or the history thereof known to them, and testify as to the same in interferences or other litigation when requested so to do.

This assignment shall inure to the benefit of INTERNATIONAL, its successors, assigns and other legal representatives, and shall be binding upon ASSIGNORS, their heirs and legal representatives.

	IN WITNESS WHERE	ØF, they have exect	uted this in	nstrument.	
(1)	Rutais 1/0	turf 21			
	(Antonio Martinez, Jr.)	this 25	<u>L</u>	day of oct	_, 2002
(2)	(Jøseph A. Fanella)				
(3)		this	_ day of_	<u> 0 e † </u>	
(4)	(David M. Hsia)	this	1_	day of Oct	, 2002
(4)	(Kenneth E. Rhone)	<u> </u>		day of 007	, 2002
(5)	(Raymond G. Darda	this 2.1		day ol	
	(Naymond C. Daras	'			
	e of Illinois)) ss:			
Coul	nty of COOK	ذ			

individual described in and who executed the foregoing assignment, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will and for the purposes therein set forth.

B. Katherine Harden Notary Public

"OFFICIAL SEAL" B. KATHERINE HARDEN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

RECORDED: 01/08/2003

D-5315

tate of illinois)) \$50	
And V	
	ne came Joseph A. Fanella, to me personally known, and known to me to be the individual
On this day or	ne came Joseph A. Fanelia, to me personally robotic, same of his own free will and for the int, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will and for the
purposes therein set forth.	
purposes mesem serva an	B. Katherine Harden
	Notary Public
	B. KATHERINE HARDEN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSIC VEXTURES 4/6/2003
	B. KATHERINE HANDEN \$ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \$
State of Illinois) ss:	MY COMMISSIC VENTILES 4/6/2003
a nok	
	fore me came David M. Hisia, to me personally known, and known to me to be the individual
On this differential assign	fore me came David M. Hista, to me passonally down. The ment, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will and for the ment, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will and for the
described in and who executed the target	
purposes therein set forth.	6. Latherine Harden
	O. Exercises
	Notary Public "OFFICIAL SEAL" B. KATHERINE HARDEN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
	B. KATHERINE HARDEN
	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF A 16/2003
State of Itinois	8 MI COMMENT CONTRACT
County of COOK) ss:	
	fore me came Kenneth E. Rhone, to me personally known, and known to me to be the individual
On this 2 1 day of 00100002002, bet	iore me came Kenneth E. Rhone, to me personally to came of his own free will and for the ignment, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will and for the
described in and who executed the toregoing ass	
purposes therein set forth.	B. Katherine Harden
	Notary Public "OFFICIAL SEAL"
	B. KATHERINE HARDEN
State of Illinois)	NOTARY PUBLIC STATES 4/5/2003
) \$5.	Surveyers
	2002, before me came Raymond G. Darda, to me personally known, and known to me to be the
On this 21 day of OCTOBER	2002, before me came Raymond G. Daroa, to the parastration of his own free will and for egoing assignment, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will and for
individual described in and who executed the for	
the purposes therein set forth.	B. Katherine Harlen
	B. Kalheune Harris
MELITAL SEAL"	Notary Public
"OFFICIAL DARDEN S	B KATH PARDEN &
B. KATHERINE HAT NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	\$ NOTARY PL
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF 16/2003 & MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4/6/2003	3 PATENT
g ·	. /

REEL: 013346 FRAME: 0391